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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete
Subotica, 24 - 25/3/2018

Disciplina 19 Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 13 - 14 godina
25/3/18 - 19:10 Rezultati
limit - kadeti 12 - 14: 4:59.42
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11.april 4:19.78 545
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:36.53 33.58 250m: 2:42.46 32.24 350m: 3:48.24 32.90

100m: 1:02.95 33.05 200m: 2:10.22 33.69 300m: 3:15.34 32.88 400m: 4:19.78 31.54

2. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Novi Sad 4:25.42 511
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:36.89 33.42 250m: 2:43.66 33.32 350m: 3:52.18 34.54

100m: 1:03.47 33.02 200m: 2:10.34 33.45 300m: 3:17.64 33.98 400m: 4:25.42 33.24

3. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 4:26.42 505
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:37.01 33.69 250m: 2:43.87 33.62 350m: 3:52.56 34.70

100m: 1:03.32 33.20 200m: 2:10.25 33.24 300m: 3:17.86 33.99 400m: 4:26.42 33.86

4. GENCEL, Andor 04 Spartak 4:31.93 475
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:38.25 34.55 250m: 2:48.28 35.18 350m: 3:58.79 35.40

100m: 1:03.70 33.50 200m: 2:13.10 34.85 300m: 3:23.39 35.11 400m: 4:31.93 33.14

5. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11.april 4:32.11 474
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:40.65 35.47 250m: 2:49.24 34.00 350m: 3:58.70 34.35

100m: 1:05.18 34.28 200m: 2:15.24 34.59 300m: 3:24.35 35.11 400m: 4:32.11 33.41

6. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 4:33.63 466
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:40.03 34.35 250m: 2:49.40 34.81 350m: 3:59.73 34.81

100m: 1:05.68 34.61 200m: 2:14.59 34.56 300m: 3:24.92 35.52 400m: 4:33.63 33.90

7. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Nbg011 4:35.60 456
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:40.42 35.40 250m: 2:51.38 35.06 350m: 4:02.08 35.30

100m: 1:05.02 34.65 200m: 2:16.32 35.90 300m: 3:26.78 35.40 400m: 4:35.60 33.52

8. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 4:36.29 453
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:42.38 35.54 250m: 2:53.92 35.72 350m: 4:03.60 34.13

100m: 1:06.84 35.03 200m: 2:18.20 35.82 300m: 3:29.47 35.55 400m: 4:36.29 32.69

9. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Vojvodina 4:36.36 453
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:41.31 35.51 250m: 2:53.12 36.09 350m: 4:04.00 35.20

100m: 1:05.80 34.86 200m: 2:17.03 35.72 300m: 3:28.80 35.68 400m: 4:36.36 32.36

10. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 4:36.64 451
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:40.56 35.50 250m: 2:51.49 35.31 350m: 4:01.41 34.72

100m: 1:05.06 34.57 200m: 2:16.18 35.62 300m: 3:26.69 35.20 400m: 4:36.64 35.23

11. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Spartak 4:36.76 451
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:39.57 35.29 250m: 2:50.83 35.51 350m: 4:02.18 35.59

100m: 1:04.28 33.93 200m: 2:15.32 35.75 300m: 3:26.59 35.76 400m: 4:36.76 34.58

12. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 4:38.57 442
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:39.81 35.21 250m: 2:51.55 35.94 350m: 4:03.50 35.85

100m: 1:04.60 34.27 200m: 2:15.61 35.80 300m: 3:27.65 36.10 400m: 4:38.57 35.07

13. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 4:39.09 439
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:41.31 35.62 250m: 2:52.93 36.22 350m: 4:05.18 35.77

100m: 1:05.69 35.03 200m: 2:16.71 35.40 300m: 3:29.41 36.48 400m: 4:39.09 33.91

14. RODIC N., Marko 04 11.april 4:39.16 439
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:40.83 35.41 250m: 2:50.95 34.51 350m: 4:03.99 36.21

100m: 1:05.42 34.59 200m: 2:16.44 35.61 300m: 3:27.78 36.83 400m: 4:39.16 35.17

15. NINKOV, Radivoj 04 Vojvodina 4:40.69 432
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:44.76 36.45 250m: 2:56.45 35.94 350m: 4:07.32 35.75

100m: 1:08.31 35.96 200m: 2:20.51 35.75 300m: 3:31.57 35.12 400m: 4:40.69 33.37

16. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 4:40.96 431
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:41.55 36.15 250m: 2:54.21 36.68 350m: 4:06.37 36.05

100m: 1:05.40 34.61 200m: 2:17.53 35.98 300m: 3:30.32 36.11 400m: 4:40.96 34.59

17. ALEKSIC, Uros 04 Vojvodina 4:42.37 424
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:41.99 35.88 250m: 2:55.15 36.97 350m: 4:08.46 36.54

100m: 1:06.11 35.18 200m: 2:18.18 36.19 300m: 3:31.92 36.77 400m: 4:42.37 33.91
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18. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina 4:42.83 422
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:42.53 36.39 250m: 2:55.23 36.29 350m: 4:07.99 36.24

100m: 1:06.14 35.63 200m: 2:18.94 36.41 300m: 3:31.75 36.52 400m: 4:42.83 34.84

19. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 4:43.10 421
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:42.08 35.39 250m: 2:54.55 36.66 350m: 4:08.47 36.84

100m: 1:06.69 34.85 200m: 2:17.89 35.81 300m: 3:31.63 37.08 400m: 4:43.10 34.63

20. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 4:43.74 418
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:41.53 36.06 250m: 2:55.14 36.69 350m: 4:08.82 36.96

100m: 1:05.47 34.40 200m: 2:18.45 36.92 300m: 3:31.86 36.72 400m: 4:43.74 34.92

21. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 4:43.84 418
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:41.61 35.79 250m: 2:55.20 37.00 350m: 4:08.76 36.64

100m: 1:05.82 34.82 200m: 2:18.20 36.59 300m: 3:32.12 36.92 400m: 4:43.84 35.08

22. DULAC, Luka 04 Spartak Prozivka 4:45.38 411
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:42.24 36.53 250m: 2:55.94 36.81 350m: 4:10.57 37.16

100m: 1:05.71 34.89 200m: 2:19.13 36.89 300m: 3:33.41 37.47 400m: 4:45.38 34.81

23. SAVIC, Lazar 04 Novi Sad 4:48.03 400
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:44.96 37.51 250m: 2:59.46 37.10 350m: 4:12.23 35.80

100m: 1:07.45 35.72 200m: 2:22.36 37.40 300m: 3:36.43 36.97 400m: 4:48.03 35.80

24. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 4:51.13 387
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:45.33 37.50 250m: 3:00.48 37.76 350m: 4:15.52 38.22

100m: 1:07.83 36.47 200m: 2:22.72 37.39 300m: 3:37.30 36.82 400m: 4:51.13 35.61

25. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11.april 4:52.34 382
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:48.16 38.48 250m: 3:04.05 37.59 350m: 4:19.75 37.55

100m: 1:09.68 37.58 200m: 2:26.46 38.30 300m: 3:42.20 38.15 400m: 4:52.34 32.59

26. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Poseidon 4:52.83 380
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:46.21 37.88 250m: 3:01.87 37.64 350m: 4:17.19 37.61

100m: 1:08.33 36.46 200m: 2:24.23 38.02 300m: 3:39.58 37.71 400m: 4:52.83 35.64

27. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11.april 4:54.18 375
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:48.03 37.68 250m: 3:02.59 37.14 350m: 4:18.89 38.42

100m: 1:10.35 36.99 200m: 2:25.45 37.42 300m: 3:40.47 37.88 400m: 4:54.18 35.29

28. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Plavi Talas 4:54.23 375
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.31 35.83 200m: 2:23.16 300m: 3:39.48 400m: 4:54.23

29. BORCAK, Aleksa 05 Vojvodina 4:55.96 368
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:45.70 37.57 250m: 3:01.80 37.86 350m: 4:18.36 38.49

100m: 1:08.13 36.05 200m: 2:23.94 38.24 300m: 3:39.87 38.07 400m: 4:55.96 37.60

30. LAZAREVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Dinamo 4:57.20 364
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:47.64 38.03 250m: 3:03.75 38.06 350m: 4:20.23 38.02

100m: 1:09.61 37.06 200m: 2:25.69 38.05 300m: 3:42.21 38.46 400m: 4:57.20 36.97

31. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Novi Sad 4:57.46 363
50m: 37.30 37.30 150m: 1:49.18 38.10 250m: 3:05.18 37.88 350m: 4:21.50 34.18

100m: 1:11.08 33.78 200m: 2:27.30 38.12 300m: 3:47.32 42.14 400m: 4:57.46 35.96

32. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 4:57.56 362
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:45.48 37.88 250m: 3:03.21 38.26 350m: 4:20.89 38.93

100m: 1:07.60 36.33 200m: 2:24.95 39.47 300m: 3:41.96 38.75 400m: 4:57.56 36.67

33. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Nbg011 4:57.94 361
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:47.13 38.24 250m: 3:04.44 38.67 350m: 4:21.59 38.30

100m: 1:08.89 35.96 200m: 2:25.77 38.64 300m: 3:43.29 38.85 400m: 4:57.94 36.35

34. REPAS, Luka 04 Spartak Prozivka 4:58.07 361
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:05.17 37.86 350m: 4:22.41 38.76

100m: 1:10.55 200m: 2:27.31 300m: 3:43.65 38.48 400m: 4:58.07 35.66

35. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Leskovac 4:58.08 361
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:47.76 38.13 250m: 3:04.96 38.72 350m: 4:22.36 38.84

100m: 1:09.63 36.96 200m: 2:26.24 38.48 300m: 3:43.52 38.56 400m: 4:58.08 35.72
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36. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Spartak 4:59.01 357
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:49.85 37.97 250m: 3:06.40 38.28 350m: 4:23.38 38.59

100m: 1:11.88 37.45 200m: 2:28.12 38.27 300m: 3:44.79 38.39 400m: 4:59.01 35.63

37. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 4:59.53 355
NL

50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:47.49 38.59 250m: 3:06.13 39.00 350m: 4:23.12 38.14
100m: 1:08.90 37.20 200m: 2:27.13 39.64 300m: 3:44.98 38.85 400m: 4:59.53 36.41

38. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina 5:01.64 348
NL

50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:50.26 39.34 250m: 3:08.35 39.42 350m: 4:26.99 39.02
100m: 1:10.92 38.48 200m: 2:28.93 38.67 300m: 3:47.97 39.62 400m: 5:01.64 34.65

39. NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Pirat 5:01.66 348
NL

50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:48.57 37.83 250m: 3:05.59 38.81 350m: 4:21.68 37.69
100m: 1:10.74 37.46 200m: 2:26.78 38.21 300m: 3:43.99 38.40 400m: 5:01.66 39.98

40. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 5:01.99 347
NL

50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:46.84 38.16 250m: 3:04.77 39.24 350m: 4:24.95 39.56
100m: 1:08.68 36.75 200m: 2:25.53 38.69 300m: 3:45.39 40.62 400m: 5:01.99 37.04

41. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina 5:02.46 345
NL

50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:50.82 38.73 250m: 3:09.96 39.41 350m: 4:26.79 37.71
100m: 1:12.09 38.20 200m: 2:30.55 39.73 300m: 3:49.08 39.12 400m: 5:02.46 35.67

42. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 5:02.67 344
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:11.52 200m: 300m: 3:47.83 400m: 5:02.67

43. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 5:03.78 341
NL

50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:50.84 38.88 250m: 3:08.46 38.66 350m: 4:26.62 38.91
100m: 1:11.96 38.36 200m: 2:29.80 38.96 300m: 3:47.71 39.25 400m: 5:03.78 37.16

44. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Poseidon 5:04.05 340
NL

50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:51.11 39.71 250m: 3:08.90 39.00 350m: 4:26.99 38.58
100m: 1:11.40 38.15 200m: 2:29.90 38.79 300m: 3:48.41 39.51 400m: 5:04.05 37.06

45. ARSENOVIC, Nikola 05 Obilic 5:04.28 339
NL

50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:53.51 40.02 250m: 3:11.99 350m: 4:28.89 38.06
100m: 1:13.49 39.32 200m: 300m: 3:50.83 38.84 400m: 5:04.28 35.39

46. BABIC, Luka 04 Plavi Talas 5:04.78 337
NL

50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:51.11 39.65 250m: 3:09.64 39.57 350m: 4:29.10 39.74
100m: 1:11.46 38.13 200m: 2:30.07 38.96 300m: 3:49.36 39.72 400m: 5:04.78 35.68

47. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 5:05.88 334
NL

50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:53.17 39.45 250m: 3:11.53 38.62 350m: 4:29.39 38.81
100m: 1:13.72 39.11 200m: 2:32.91 39.74 300m: 3:50.58 39.05 400m: 5:05.88 36.49

48. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina 5:06.86 330
NL

50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:50.94 39.62 250m: 3:10.14 39.70 350m: 4:29.46 39.87
100m: 1:11.32 38.49 200m: 2:30.44 39.50 300m: 3:49.59 39.45 400m: 5:06.86 37.40
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49. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11.april 5:07.87 327
NL

50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:53.64 40.03 250m: 3:13.02 39.67 350m: 4:32.29 39.62
100m: 1:13.61 38.44 200m: 2:33.35 39.71 300m: 3:52.67 39.65 400m: 5:07.87 35.58

50. VRSELJA, Dragan 04 Vojvodina 5:08.59 325
NL

50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:52.77 40.83 250m: 3:13.20 39.62 350m: 4:32.03 38.29
100m: 1:11.94 38.76 200m: 2:33.58 40.81 300m: 3:53.74 40.54 400m: 5:08.59 36.56

51. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Mornar 5:09.02 324
NL

50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:56.00 41.00 250m: 3:16.11 39.56 350m: 4:34.48 38.33
100m: 1:15.00 40.55 200m: 2:36.55 40.55 300m: 3:56.15 40.04 400m: 5:09.02 34.54

52. POPOVIC, Nikola 05 Polet 5:09.21 323
NL

50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:51.46 40.08 250m: 3:11.07 39.95 350m: 4:30.81 39.75
100m: 1:11.38 38.40 200m: 2:31.12 39.66 300m: 3:51.06 39.99 400m: 5:09.21 38.40

53. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11.april 5:10.97 317
NL

50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:52.99 39.97 250m: 3:12.67 39.70 350m: 4:32.72 40.10
100m: 1:13.02 38.79 200m: 2:32.97 39.98 300m: 3:52.62 39.95 400m: 5:10.97 38.25

54. VUCETIC, Aleksa 05 Novi Sad 5:11.92 315
NL

50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:55.06 39.82 250m: 3:16.22 40.42 350m: 4:35.04 39.37
100m: 1:15.24 39.14 200m: 2:35.80 40.74 300m: 3:55.67 39.45 400m: 5:11.92 36.88

55. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Velika Kikinda 5:12.18 314
NL

50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:49.59 39.92 250m: 3:10.80 41.68 350m: 4:34.67 42.01
100m: 1:09.67 36.61 200m: 2:29.12 39.53 300m: 3:52.66 41.86 400m: 5:12.18 37.51

56. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Vojvodina 5:12.91 312
NL

50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:51.35 39.81 250m: 3:12.65 41.04 350m: 4:34.34 40.69
100m: 1:11.54 38.95 200m: 2:31.61 40.26 300m: 3:53.65 41.00 400m: 5:12.91 38.57

57. MERKL, Miljan 05 Feniks 5:13.37 310
NL

50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:51.56 39.47 250m: 3:13.04 41.08 350m: 4:34.93 41.04
100m: 1:12.09 38.08 200m: 2:31.96 40.40 300m: 3:53.89 40.85 400m: 5:13.37 38.44

58. MILOSAVLJEVIĆ, Vuk 05 Dinamo 5:17.18 299
NL

50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 1:56.37 40.62 250m: 3:18.05 40.86 350m: 4:38.79 39.83
100m: 1:15.75 40.17 200m: 2:37.19 40.82 300m: 3:58.96 40.91 400m: 5:17.18 38.39

59. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 5:17.28 299
NL

50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 1:56.54 41.27 250m: 3:18.30 40.84 350m: 4:39.00 40.55
100m: 1:15.27 39.74 200m: 2:37.46 40.92 300m: 3:58.45 40.15 400m: 5:17.28 38.28

60. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Velika Kikinda 5:18.92 294
NL

50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:55.41 40.66 250m: 3:17.51 40.98 350m: 4:39.07 40.76
100m: 1:14.75 39.53 200m: 2:36.53 41.12 300m: 3:58.31 40.80 400m: 5:18.92 39.85
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61. ERAKOVIC, Stepa 04 Plavi Talas 5:19.60 292
NL

50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 1:57.85 40.51 250m: 3:20.20 41.30 350m: 4:41.50 40.58
100m: 1:17.34 41.71 200m: 2:38.90 41.05 300m: 4:00.92 40.72 400m: 5:19.60 38.10

62. JOSIPOVIC, Pavle 05 Usce 5:21.37 288
NL

50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 1:57.72 40.80 250m: 3:19.97 41.15 350m: 4:41.51 40.49
100m: 1:16.92 40.42 200m: 2:38.82 41.10 300m: 4:01.02 41.05 400m: 5:21.37 39.86

63. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 5:21.43 287
NL

50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:57.29 41.57 250m: 3:20.73 41.62 350m: 4:43.36 40.24
100m: 1:15.72 41.06 200m: 2:39.11 41.82 300m: 4:03.12 42.39 400m: 5:21.43 38.07

64. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Proleter 5:22.35 285
NL

50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 1:57.64 41.46 250m: 3:20.19 41.62 350m: 4:42.91 40.81
100m: 1:16.18 40.06 200m: 2:38.57 40.93 300m: 4:02.10 41.91 400m: 5:22.35 39.44

65. RADOJICIC, Vojin 05 Vrbas 5:25.14 278
NL

50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:58.43 41.56 250m: 3:21.97 41.78 350m: 4:45.59 41.99
100m: 1:16.87 41.23 200m: 2:40.19 41.76 300m: 4:03.60 41.63 400m: 5:25.14 39.55

66. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Napredak 5:26.62 274
NL

50m: 35.12 35.12 150m: 1:57.20 41.09 250m: 3:21.25 41.16 350m: 4:46.77 42.17
100m: 1:16.11 40.99 200m: 2:40.09 42.89 300m: 4:04.60 43.35 400m: 5:26.62 39.85

67. STOSIC, Vukasin 04 Arena 2015 5:27.94 271
NL

50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:55.56 40.86 250m: 3:59.13 41.22 350m:
100m: 1:14.70 39.44 200m: 3:17.91 1:22.35 300m: 4:37.99 38.86 400m: 5:27.94

68. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 5:28.95 268
NL

50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 1:59.61 41.37 250m: 3:23.23 41.65 350m: 4:47.45 42.37
100m: 1:18.24 41.31 200m: 2:41.58 41.97 300m: 4:05.08 41.85 400m: 5:28.95 41.50

69. MIOLSKI, Milos 05 Proleter 5:29.02 268
NL

50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:58.78 42.34 250m: 3:23.00 42.23 350m:
100m: 1:16.44 40.72 200m: 2:40.77 41.99 300m: 4:05.95 42.95 400m: 5:29.02

70. STANKIC, Matija 04 11.april 5:29.06 268
NL

50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 1:57.97 41.48 250m: 3:22.60 42.90 350m: 4:47.43 42.59
100m: 1:16.49 40.54 200m: 2:39.70 41.73 300m: 4:04.84 42.24 400m: 5:29.06 41.63

71. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Poseidon 5:29.25 267
NL

50m: 34.46 34.46 150m: 250m: 3:23.35 43.45 350m: 4:48.08 42.76
100m: 1:15.33 40.87 200m: 2:39.90 300m: 4:05.32 41.97 400m: 5:29.25 41.17

72. BALABAN, Andrej 04 Plavi Talas 5:30.05 265
NL

50m: 36.25 36.25 150m: 1:59.89 42.41 250m: 3:22.56 41.37 350m: 4:44.59 39.96
100m: 1:17.48 41.23 200m: 2:41.19 41.30 300m: 4:04.63 42.07 400m: 5:30.05 45.46
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73. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Partizan 5:30.23 265
NL

50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 1:59.28 42.30 250m: 3:25.40 43.22 350m: 4:50.01 42.22
100m: 1:16.98 40.76 200m: 2:42.18 42.90 300m: 4:07.79 42.39 400m: 5:30.23 40.22

74. VISACKI, Luka 05 Mornar 5:32.30 260
NL

50m: 37.32 37.32 150m: 2:01.49 42.34 250m: 3:26.87 42.49 350m: 4:53.05 42.88
100m: 1:19.15 41.83 200m: 2:44.38 42.89 300m: 4:10.17 43.30 400m: 5:32.30 39.25

75. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 Dinamo 5:32.76 259
NL

50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 2:01.57 42.70 250m: 3:26.68 42.52 350m: 4:51.31 41.95
100m: 1:18.87 42.13 200m: 2:44.16 42.59 300m: 4:09.36 42.68 400m: 5:32.76 41.45

76. RADONJIC, Sava 05 Poseidon 5:34.48 255
NL

50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:59.12 42.61 250m: 3:24.89 43.13 350m: 4:53.31 44.17
100m: 1:16.51 41.54 200m: 2:41.76 42.64 300m: 4:09.14 44.25 400m: 5:34.48 41.17

77. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Usce 5:34.52 255
NL

50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:55.88 41.25 250m: 3:20.84 42.90 350m: 4:46.67 42.62
100m: 1:14.63 39.38 200m: 2:37.94 42.06 300m: 4:04.05 43.21 400m: 5:34.52 47.85

78. MISKELJIN, Marko 04 Proleter 5:36.51 250
NL

50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 2:02.62 43.39 250m: 3:28.82 43.26 350m: 4:55.11 42.83
100m: 1:19.23 42.52 200m: 2:45.56 42.94 300m: 4:12.28 43.46 400m: 5:36.51 41.40

79. LASICA, Nenad 05 Novi Sad 5:37.58 248
NL

50m: 37.40 37.40 150m: 2:02.00 43.25 250m: 3:28.70 43.42 350m: 4:55.94 43.54
100m: 1:18.75 41.35 200m: 2:45.28 43.28 300m: 4:12.40 43.70 400m: 5:37.58 41.64

80. STEVANCEVIC, Ognjen 05 Plavi Talas 5:51.67 219
NL

50m: 38.84 38.84 150m: 2:09.04 46.15 250m: 3:39.52 45.56 350m: 5:07.93 43.17
100m: 1:22.89 44.05 200m: 2:53.96 44.92 300m: 4:24.76 45.24 400m: 5:51.67 43.74

81. BLAZEVIC, Luka 05 Proleter 6:04.08 198
NL

50m: 38.24 38.24 150m: 2:08.24 44.94 250m: 3:41.58 46.53 350m: 5:17.27 47.22
100m: 1:23.30 45.06 200m: 2:55.05 46.81 300m: 4:30.05 48.47 400m: 6:04.08 46.81

82. PEROVIC, Kristian 05 Mornar 6:13.55 183
NL

50m: 41.17 41.17 150m: 2:15.34 47.53 250m: 3:52.64 49.90 350m: 5:29.84 48.19
100m: 1:27.81 46.64 200m: 3:02.74 47.40 300m: 4:41.65 49.01 400m: 6:13.55 43.71

83. VLACIC, Dusan 05 Usce 6:15.98 179
NL

50m: 39.41 39.41 150m: 2:15.62 48.89 250m: 3:53.17 49.13 350m: 5:30.73 48.65
100m: 1:26.73 47.32 200m: 3:04.04 48.42 300m: 4:42.08 48.91 400m: 6:15.98 45.25

84. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 Arena 2015 6:40.80 148
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:40.80

bolestan MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 Barakuda
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bolestan MILOJEVIC, Dusan 04 Partizan
bolestan TESIC, Dusan 05 11.april


